
          Annexure – 3 

 
                        Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. YKM ENTERTAINMENT & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP:05-01-2022 (IRP received order of appointment on 10-02-2022);  

                                                                                                                               List of creditors as on: 1 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name 
of 
credito
r 

Identificatio
n No. 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of   

continge 
nt claim 

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati 
on 

Remarks, if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Natur
e of 
claim 

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% Voting 
share in 

CoC 

1 State 
Bank 
of 
India,  

 24-05-
2022 

261,13,74,487  261,13,74,487 Secured 120,68,00,000 NIL NO 100 % NIL NIL NIL NIL This claim is submitted 
by Financial Creditor 
in continuation to the 
claim submitted dated 
23.02.2022 as there 
was internal adjustment 
of accounts. RP has 
verified and admitted 
the same 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 


